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Event 1m: U15 & U17F State Madison Champs
40 Laps - Result

Pts1. 8 Wilson/Carnes 23
Georgia WILSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Eliza CARNES (Balmoral Cycling Club)

2. 7 Smith/Sanders 16
Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club)

3. 6 Moore/Larsson 10
Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Alexandra LARSSON (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)

4. 5 Douglas-Savage/Mullins 8
Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Chris MULLINS (LifeCycle CC)

5. 9 Cunnington/Liang -6
Eden CUNNINGTON (Gold Coast Cycle Club)
Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club)

6. 1 Franks/Dusha -19
Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC)
Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC)

7. 2 Monteith/Plant -20
Sienna MONTEITH (Townsville Cycle Club)
Indianna PLANT (Balmoral CC)

8. 4 Lay Urry/Mcgaughey -38
Nathan LAY URRY (LifeCycle CC)
Liam MCGAUGHEY (Balmoral Cycling Club)

Event 22: Masters Challenge Flying 200
1. 111 David WATLING (University of Queensland CC) MAS1 (5.231)  10.593
2. 2 Brycen FLETCHER (University of Queensland CC) MAS1 (5.344)  10.820 +0.22
3. 109 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of Queensland CC) MAS1 (5.433)  10.972 +0.37
4. 104 Joshua GLUHAK (University of Queensland CC) MAS1 (5.465)  11.012 +0.41
5. 94 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland CC) MAS6 (5.480)  11.131 +0.53
6. 103 Eric HUANG (University of Queensland CC) MAS3 (5.601)  11.305 +0.71
7. 43 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC) WMAS3 (5.706)  11.470 +0.87
8. 18 Hamish WRIGHT (Mackay Cycling Club) MAS3 (5.671)  11.472 +0.87
9. 24 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) MAS7 (5.759)  11.526 +0.93
10. 34 Peter MAKRAS (University of Queensland CC) MMAS3 (5.721)  11.599 +1.00
11. 63 Simon WALLACE (Balmoral Cycling Club) MMAS3 (5.772)  11.710 +1.11
12. 107 Ben CLAYTON (University of Queensland CC) MAS3 (5.935)  12.034 +1.44
13. 101 Anthony LANE (University of Queensland CC) MAS3 (5.928)  12.086 +1.49
14. 56 Matt LEASEGANG (UQCC) MAS2 (0.000)  12.395 +1.80
15. 44 Julie BARNETT (University of Queensland CC) WMAS6 (6.112)  12.438 +1.84
16. 95 Scott SLADE (University of Queensland CC) MAS5 (6.271)  12.535 +1.94
17. 97 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) MAS8 (6.265)  12.575 +1.98
18. 105 Lise BENJAMIN (University of Queensland CC) WMAS7 (6.274)  12.792 +2.19
19. 100 Sandra STOY (University of Queensland CC) WMAS3 (6.415)  13.028 +2.43
20. 22 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) MAS6 (6.474)  13.158 +2.56
21. 88 Carolyn JONES (University of Queensland CC) WMAS5 (6.735)  13.712 +3.11
22. 108 Elyson BRIGGS (University of Queensland CC) WMAS8 (7.221)  14.788 +4.19
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Event 23a: Masters Challenge Time Trial 1000m
4 Laps - Result

1. 104 Joshua GLUHAK (University of Queensland CC) MAS1 1:06.311
2. 2 Brycen FLETCHER (University of Queensland CC) MAS1 1:07.333 +1.02
3. 98 Nathan CAMPBELL (MOB Racing | Lifecycle) MAS2 1:14.245 +7.93

Event 23b: Masters Challenge Time Trial 750m
3 Laps - Result

1. 96 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) MAS4 51.493
2. 18 Hamish WRIGHT (Mackay Cycling Club) MAS3 52.807 +1.31
3. 107 Ben CLAYTON (University of Queensland CC) MAS3 53.093 +1.60
4. 60 Michael JORDAN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) MAS4 54.717 +3.22
5. 34 Peter MAKRAS (University of Queensland CC) MMAS3 55.024 +3.53
6. 63 Simon WALLACE (Balmoral Cycling Club) MMAS3 55.137 +3.64
7. 47 Cameron DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (BNECC) MAS3 57.497 +6.00

Event 23c: Masters Challenge Time Trial 500m
2 Laps - Result

1. 94 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland CC) MAS6 35.384
2. 43 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC) WMAS3 36.225 +0.84
3. 44 Julie BARNETT (University of Queensland CC) WMAS6 38.796 +3.41
4. 100 Sandra STOY (University of Queensland CC) WMAS3 38.987 +3.60
5. 95 Scott SLADE (University of Queensland CC) MAS5 39.799 +4.41
6. 92 Theng CHEN (University of Queensland CC) MAS6 39.916 +4.53
7. 22 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) MAS6 40.113 +4.72
8. 105 Lise BENJAMIN (University of Queensland CC) WMAS7 40.196 +4.81
9. 97 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) MAS8 40.294 +4.91
10. 73 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) MAS7 41.521 +6.13
11. 88 Carolyn JONES (University of Queensland CC) WMAS5 41.735 +6.35
12. 108 Elyson BRIGGS (University of Queensland CC) WMAS8 43.428 +8.04

Event 24: Flying 200
1. 5 Byron DAVIES (Ipswich CC) (4.946)  9.966
2. 28 John HICKSON (University of Queensland CC) MMAS5 (5.523)  11.154 +1.18
3. 82 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs Cycling Club) (5.778)  11.697 +1.73
4. 40 Deneaka BLINCO (Balmoral Cycling Club) (5.831)  11.808 +1.84
5. 24 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) MAS7 (5.878)  11.840 +1.87
6. 63 Simon WALLACE (Balmoral Cycling Club) MMAS3 (5.850)  11.860 +1.89
7. 46 Chris LANG (Gold Coast Cycle Club) (6.030)  12.257 +2.29
8. 56 Matt LEASEGANG (UQCC) MAS2 (6.048)  12.294 +2.32
9. 10 Bernie SWART (University of Queensland CC) (6.163)  12.307 +2.34
10. 39 Adam CLARK (Brisbane Cycling Club) (6.137)  12.341 +2.37
11. 72 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral Cycling Club) (6.136)  12.451 +2.48
12. 44 Julie BARNETT (University of Queensland CC) WMAS6 (6.200)  12.522 +2.55
13. 89 Michelle MCCUE (University of Queensland CC) (6.546)  13.313 +3.34
14. 61 Lachlan MCBRYDE (Rockhampton  Cycling Club) (6.634)  13.534 +3.56
15. 88 Carolyn JONES (University of Queensland CC) WMAS5 (6.723)  13.676 +3.71
16. 102 Charles BOYLE (University of Queensland CC) MAS5 (6.693)  13.828 +3.86
17. 85 Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club) (7.037)  14.513 +4.54
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Event 25: Handicap Scratch
10 Laps - Result

1. 41 Isabelle CARNES (Balmoral Cycling Club)
2. 90 Laura CHANCELLOR (Suvelo)
3. 60 Michael JORDAN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) MAS4
4. 52 Georgia WILSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
5. 68 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
6. 81 Emylia STJERNQVIST (Rockhampton  Cycle Club)
7. 80 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns Cycling Club)
8. 87 Sienna MONTEITH (Townsville Cycle Club)
9. 84 Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
10. 85 Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club)
11. 69 Stephanie LEECH (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC)
12. 77 Shannon CLARKE (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
13. 83 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast Cycling Club)

Event 26: Handicap Scratch
10 Laps - Result

1. 12 Zack GILMORE (Launceston City CC)
2. 3 Liam WALSH (Balmoral Cycling Club)
3. 7 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
4. 11 Tyler TOMKINSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
5. 25 Luke RICHERT (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
6. 20 Thomas LOADSMAN (Balmoral Cycling Club)
7. 16 Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast Cycling Club)
8. 31 Sebastian COLLINS (Balmoral Cycling Club)
9. 35 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay Cycling Club)
10. 23 Chris ELDER (University of Queensland CC)
11. 1 Justin PALMER (Balmoral Cycling Club)
12. 14 Haddon KILMARTIN (Ipswich CC)
13. 6 Josh DAVIES (Ipswich CC)
14. 4 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
15. 17 Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point CC)
16. 22 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) MAS6

Event 27: Handicap Scratch
10 Laps - Result

1. 73 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) MAS7
2. 64 Luke BONA (University of Queensland CC)
3. 60 Michael JORDAN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) MAS4
4. 58 Kris HOUSTON (University of Queensland CC)
5. 113 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC)
6. 53 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle Cycling Club)
7. 75 Darcy GREENWOOD (Balmoral CC)
8. 49 Alexander GILFEDDER (Balmoral Cycling Club)
9. 61 Lachlan MCBRYDE (Rockhampton  Cycling Club)
10. 50 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
11. 74 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast Cycling Club)
12. 70 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
13. 72 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
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Event 27: Handicap Scratch (continued)
10 Laps - Result

14. 71 Liam MCGAUGHEY (Balmoral Cycling Club)
15. 62 Kurt DUTTON (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
16. 47 Cameron DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (BNECC) MAS3
17. 55 Clayton IVE (University of Queensland CC)
18. 46 Chris LANG (Gold Coast Cycle Club)

Event 28a: Sprints Heat 1
 - Result

1. 5 Byron DAVIES (Ipswich CC) 11.28
2. 82 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs Cycling Club)
3. 28 John HICKSON (University of Queensland CC) MMAS5

Event 28b: Sprints Heat 2
 - Result

1. 40 Deneaka BLINCO (Balmoral Cycling Club) 12.55
2. 63 Simon WALLACE (Balmoral Cycling Club) MMAS3
dns 24 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) MAS7

Event 28c: Sprints Heat 3
 - Result

1. 46 Chris LANG (Gold Coast Cycle Club) 12.38
2. 56 Matt LEASEGANG (UQCC) MAS2
dns 10 Bernie SWART (University of Queensland CC)

Event 28d: Sprints Heat 4
 - Result

1. 39 Adam CLARK (Brisbane Cycling Club) 12.79
2. 72 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
3. 44 Julie BARNETT (University of Queensland CC) WMAS6

Event 28e: Sprints Heat 5
 - Result

1. 61 Lachlan MCBRYDE (Rockhampton  Cycling Club)
2. 89 Michelle MCCUE (University of Queensland CC)
3. 85 Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club)
4. 88 Carolyn JONES (University of Queensland CC) WMAS5

Event 29: Scratch Elimination
25 Laps - Result

1. 3 Liam WALSH (Balmoral Cycling Club)
2. 8 Declan TREZISE (Darling Downs Cycling Club)
3. 12 Zack GILMORE (Launceston City CC)
4. 1 Justin PALMER (Balmoral Cycling Club)
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Event 29: Scratch Elimination (continued)
25 Laps - Result

5. 11 Tyler TOMKINSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
6. 14 Haddon KILMARTIN (Ipswich CC)
7. 4 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
8. 15 Matthew ASHWORTH (Balmoral Cycling Club)
9. 7 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
10. 6 Josh DAVIES (Ipswich CC)
11. 9 Sam HORAN (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
12. 10 Bernie SWART (University of Queensland CC)

Event 30: Scratch Elimination
25 Laps - Result

1. 25 Luke RICHERT (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
2. 20 Thomas LOADSMAN (Balmoral Cycling Club)
3. 21 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
4. 41 Isabelle CARNES (Balmoral Cycling Club)
5. 19 Ethan LANG (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
6. 35 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay Cycling Club)
7. 16 Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast Cycling Club)
8. 31 Sebastian COLLINS (Balmoral Cycling Club)
9. 42 Hayley JONES (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC)
10. 23 Chris ELDER (University of Queensland CC)
11. 22 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) MAS6
12. 39 Adam CLARK (Brisbane Cycling Club)
13. 17 Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point CC)
14. 33 David OLIVER (Gold Coast Cycling Club) MMAS2
15. 45 Keeley HENDERSON (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC)

Event 31: Scratch Elimination
25 Laps - Result

1. 64 Luke BONA (University of Queensland CC)
2. 66 Eliza CARNES (Balmoral Cycling Club)
3. 60 Michael JORDAN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) MAS4
4. 47 Cameron DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (BNECC) MAS3
5. 49 Alexander GILFEDDER (Balmoral Cycling Club)
6. 54 Samuel HILDITCH (Balmoral Cycling Club)
7. 58 Kris HOUSTON (University of Queensland CC)
8. 57 James MATTHEWS (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
9. 52 Georgia WILSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
10. 69 Stephanie LEECH (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC)
11. 50 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
12. 46 Chris LANG (Gold Coast Cycle Club)
13. 62 Kurt DUTTON (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
14. 53 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle Cycling Club)
15. 67 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick Cycling Club) WMAS5
16. 61 Lachlan MCBRYDE (Rockhampton  Cycling Club)
17. 55 Clayton IVE (University of Queensland CC)
dnf 68 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
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Event 32: Scratch Elimination
25 Laps - Result

1. 75 Darcy GREENWOOD (Balmoral CC)
2. 73 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) MAS7
3. 113 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC)
4. 90 Laura CHANCELLOR (Suvelo)
5. 81 Emylia STJERNQVIST (Rockhampton  Cycle Club)
6. 70 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
7. 72 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
8. 112 Chris MULLINS (LifeCycle CC)
9. 84 Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
10. 87 Sienna MONTEITH (Townsville Cycle Club)
11. 77 Shannon CLARKE (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
12. 80 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns Cycling Club)
13. 71 Liam MCGAUGHEY (Balmoral Cycling Club)
14. 83 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
15. 85 Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club)
16. 74 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast Cycling Club)

Event 33a: Sprints Heat 1
 - Result

1. 5 Byron DAVIES (Ipswich CC) 10.94
2. 28 John HICKSON (University of Queensland CC) MMAS5
3. 82 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs Cycling Club)

Event 33b: Sprints Heat 2
 - Result

1. 40 Deneaka BLINCO (Balmoral Cycling Club) 12.26
2. 63 Simon WALLACE (Balmoral Cycling Club) MMAS3
dns 24 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) MAS7

Event 33c: Sprints Heat 3
 - Result

1. 46 Chris LANG (Gold Coast Cycle Club) 12.46
2. 56 Matt LEASEGANG (UQCC) MAS2
dns 10 Bernie SWART (University of Queensland CC)

Event 33d: Sprints Heat 4
 - Result

1. 39 Adam CLARK (Brisbane Cycling Club) 12.12
2. 72 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
dns 44 Julie BARNETT (University of Queensland CC) WMAS6
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Event 33e: Sprints Heat 5
 - Result

1. 61 Lachlan MCBRYDE (Rockhampton  Cycling Club) 13.97
2. 85 Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club)
3. 88 Carolyn JONES (University of Queensland CC) WMAS5
dns 89 Michelle MCCUE (University of Queensland CC)

Event 34: Progressive Points
25 Laps - Result

Pts1. 35 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay Cycling Club) 136
2. 16 Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast Cycling Club) 57
3. 17 Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point CC) 41
4. 33 David OLIVER (Gold Coast Cycling Club) MMAS2 39
5. 6 Josh DAVIES (Ipswich CC) 37
6. 39 Adam CLARK (Brisbane Cycling Club) -7
dnf 27 John STAFFORD (Brisbane Cycling Club) MAS1

Event 35: Progressive Points
12 Laps - Result

Pts1. 53 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 180
2. 64 Luke BONA (University of Queensland CC) 100
3. 66 Eliza CARNES (Balmoral Cycling Club) 17
4. 69 Stephanie LEECH (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC) 9
5. 52 Georgia WILSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) 8
6. 61 Lachlan MCBRYDE (Rockhampton  Cycling Club) 6
7. 49 Alexander GILFEDDER (Balmoral Cycling Club) 5
8. 55 Clayton IVE (University of Queensland CC)
9. 47 Cameron DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (BNECC) MAS3
10. 68 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
11. 60 Michael JORDAN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) MAS4
12. 62 Kurt DUTTON (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
13. 67 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick Cycling Club) WMAS5
dnf 58 Kris HOUSTON (University of Queensland CC)
dnf 46 Chris LANG (Gold Coast Cycle Club)

Event 36: Progressive Points
12 Laps - Result

Pts1. 73 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) MAS7 63
2. 77 Shannon CLARKE (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) 9
3. 81 Emylia STJERNQVIST (Rockhampton  Cycle Club) 3
4. 87 Sienna MONTEITH (Townsville Cycle Club) 1
5. 75 Darcy GREENWOOD (Balmoral CC)
6. 113 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC)
7. 90 Laura CHANCELLOR (Suvelo)
8. 80 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns Cycling Club)
9. 74 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast Cycling Club)
10. 84 Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
11. 70 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral Cycling Club)
12. 112 Chris MULLINS (LifeCycle CC)
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Event 36: Progressive Points (continued)
12 Laps - Result

Pts13. 83 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
14. 85 Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club)
15. 71 Liam MCGAUGHEY (Balmoral Cycling Club) -8

Event 37a: Masters Challenge Pursuit 3000m
12 Laps - Result

1. 96 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) MAS4 3:36.009
2. 98 Nathan CAMPBELL (MOB Racing | Lifecycle) MAS2 3:39.703 +3.69
3. 27 John STAFFORD (Brisbane Cycling Club) MAS1 3:54.809 +18.80
4. 91 Frank CHEN (University of Queensland CC) MAS3 3:58.380 +22.37
5. 33 David OLIVER (Gold Coast Cycling Club) MMAS2 4:03.119 +27.11
6. 106 Nathan GLARVEY (Balmoral Cycling Club) MAS3 4:08.273 +32.26

Event 37b: Masters Challenge Pursuit 2000m
8 Laps - Result

1. 97 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) MAS8 2:36.539
2. 43 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC) WMAS3 2:38.833 +2.29
3. 73 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) MAS7 2:39.490 +2.95
4. 22 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) MAS6 2:41.800 +5.26
5. 92 Theng CHEN (University of Queensland CC) MAS6 2:43.064 +6.52

Event 38: JM17, J19 and EW State Madison Champs
 - Result

Pts1. 2 Hewes/Richert 23:34.87 101
Alex HEWES (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
Luke RICHERT (Gold Coast Cycling Club)

2. 5 Loadsman/Carnes 80
Thomas LOADSMAN (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Isabelle CARNES (Balmoral Cycling Club)

3. 4 Hilditch/Matthews 14
Samuel HILDITCH (Balmoral Cycling Club)
James MATTHEWS (Gold Coast Cycling Club)

4. 1 Lang/Louie 11
Ethan LANG (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral Cycling Club)

5. 6 Jones/Henderson 11
Hayley JONES (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC)
Keeley HENDERSON (SCODY Racing p/b Balmoral CC)

6. 3 Wadsworth/Walters 2
Luke WADSWORTH (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)

Event 39: Elite & Masters Men State Madison Champs
 - Result

Pts1. 1 L. Walsh/Trezise 135
Liam WALSH (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Declan TREZISE (Darling Downs Cycling Club)

2. 4 Tomkinson/Gilmore 68
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Event 39: Elite & Masters Men State Madison Champs (continued)
 - Result

PtsTyler TOMKINSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Zack GILMORE (Launceston City CC)

3. 2 Blannin/F. Walsh -1
Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
Finn WALSH (Balmoral Cycling Club)

4. 5 Kilmartin/Collins -34
Haddon KILMARTIN (Ipswich CC)
Sebastian COLLINS (Balmoral Cycling Club)

5. 7 Swart/Hickson -70
Bernie SWART (University of Queensland CC)
John HICKSON (University of Queensland CC) MMAS5

6. 6 Banks-Watson/Ashworth -75
Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral Cycling Club)
Matthew ASHWORTH (Balmoral Cycling Club)

7. 8 Wilson/Cartwright -133
Sean WILSON (Gold Coast Cycling Club)
Jarod CARTWRIGHT

dnf 3 Horan/Palmer -18
Declan TREZISE (Darling Downs Cycling Club)
Justin PALMER (Balmoral Cycling Club)


